
Property Tax Rates - FY16 through FY21 
Source: httQs:LLwebcms.Qima.govLcmsLOne.asQx?Qageld=85880 

Pima County County Library 

Primary Bonds/ District/ 

Property Tax Secondary Secondary 

% Chg (y 
Fiscal Year Rate* o-y) Rate %Chg Rate 

FY16 4.3877 - 0.7 - 0.5153

FY17 4.2896 -2.2% 0.7 0.0% 0.5153

FY18 4.2096 -1.9% 0.7 0.0% 0.5053

FY19 4.0696 -3.3% 0.69 -1.4% 0.5153

FY20 3.9996 -1.7% 0.69 0.0% 0.5353

FY21 3.922 -1.9% 0.52 -24.6% 0.5353

% Chg: FY16-FY21 -10.6% -25.7%

FY22 

*Rate=$ per $100 NA V, based on Limited Value of Property, per County Assessor

%Chg 

-

-

0.0% 

-1.9%

2.0%

3.9%

0.0%

3.9%

ADDEr�DUM MATERIAL 

Flood 
Control/ 

Secondary 

Rate %Chg 

0.3135 -

0.3335 6.4% 

0.3135 -6.0%

0.3335 6.4%

0.3335 0.0%

0.3335 0.0%

6.4%

ITEMNO. AD 3 

TOTAL 
COMBINED 

TAX RATE Change 

5.9165 -

5.8384 -1.32%

5.7284 -1.88%

5.6084 -2.09%

5.5584 -0.89%

5.3108 -4.45%

-10.24%

https://webcms.pima.gov/cms/One.aspx?pageId=85880



