ADDENDUM MATERIAL

DATE 4-20-21

ITEM NO. AD 3

3
Ξ_{j}
Z Z
9
SIMIS
Ž

Source:	https://webcms	<u>.pima.gov/</u>	cms/One.aspx?p	oageId=85880						
	Pima County Primary Property Tax		County Bonds / Secondary		Library District / Secondary		Flood Control / Secondary		TOTAL COMBINED TAX RATE	% Change
Fiscal Year	Rate*	% Chg (y- o-y)	. 6	% Chg	Rate	% Chg	Rate	% Chg		
FY16	4.3877	-	0.7	-	0.5153	-	0.3135	-	5.9165	
FY17	4.2896	-2.2%	0.7	0.0%	0.5153	0.0%	0.3335	6.4%	5.8384	-1.32%
FY18	4.2096	-1.9%	0.7	0.0%	0.5053	-1.9%	0.3135	-6.0%	5.7284	-1.88%
FY19	4.0696	-3.3%	0.69	-1.4%	0.5153	2.0%	0.3335	6.4%	5.6084	-2.09%
FY20	3.9996	-1.7%	0.69	0.0%	0.5353	3.9%	0.3335	0.0%	5.5584	-0.89%
FY21	3.922	-1.9%	0.52	-24.6%	0.5353	0.0%	0.3335	0.0%	5.3108	-4.45%
% Chg: FY16-FY21		-10.6%		-2 5. 7 %		3.9%		6.4%		-10.24%
FY22										
*Rate = \$ per	\$100 NAV, base	d on Limite	ed Value of Prop	erty, per Cour	nty Assessor					
										i